
Date Day Opponent Level Start Time Venue Game Type

12/12/25 Friday Mayde Creek
Fr, JV, Var

4:30 PM Lamar Scrimmage

12/16/25 Tuesday Gaveston Ball Fr, JV, Var
4:30 PM Lamar Scrimmage

12/19/25 Friday Spring Dekaney  Fr, JV, Var
4:30 PM Dekaney HS Scrimmage

12/29/25 Monday Deer Park Fr, JV, Var
2:30pm,3:30pm,5:00pm Lamar Non District

1/1/26 Thursday New Braunfels Var
6:00pm WoodForest Bank Stadium Tournament

1/2/26 Friday Allen Var 4:00pm Woodland HS Tournament
1/3/25 Saturday TWHS Var 3:00pm WoodForest Bank Stadium Tournament

1/6/26 Tuesday CE King HS
Fr, JV, Var

4:30 PM Lamar Non District
1/8/26 Thursday TBA Var 8:00pm Klien Memorial Tournament
1/9/26 Friday TBA Var 4:00pm Klien Memorial Tournament

1/10/26 Saturday TBA Var 1:00pm Klien Memorial Tournament

1/13/26 Tuesday Dobie High school
Fr, JV, Var

4:30PM Lamar Non District
1/15/26 Thursday Ridge Point Var 3:00pm Channelview Tournament
1/16/26 Friday Clear falls Var 1:00pm Channelview Tournament
1/17/25 Saturday Straford Var 12:30pm Channelview Tournament

DISTRICT GAMES
1/21/25 WednesdayWestide(V) Var 4:30pm Dyer District
1/24/25 Saturday Wisdom(V) Var 10:00am Dyer District
1/27/25 Tuesday Chavez(H) var 4:30pm Barnett Jr District
1/30/25 Friday Heights(V) var 4:30pm Dyer District

2/6/25 Friday Bellaire(V) var 4:30pm Dyer District
2/10/25 Tuesday Houston(V) var 8:00pm Dyer District
2/13/25 Friday Westide(H) Var 7:45pm Delmar District
2/17/25 Tuesday Wisdom(H) Var 7:45pm Butler Sr District



2/20/25 Friday Chavez(V) var 7:45pm Delmar District
2/25/25 WednesdayHeights(H) var 7:45pm Delmar District

3/3/25 Tuesday Bellaire(H) var 7:45pm Butler Sr District
3/7/25 Houston Houston(H) var 7:45pm Delmar District

Fr, JV, Var 3 Game Times (H)=Lamar Home Navy Jersey
Fr= 4:30pm 1 (V)= Lamar Visitor White
JV= 6:00pm 2
Var= 7:30pm 3


